2026 Bylgb -1 Allinge
Forelgbige resultatlister

OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025

sg 25-01-2026 12:55
Side 1

Pl

Bylgb-5 (25/31)
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Navn

Mikkel Kaae-nielsen
Per Kofod

Lars Wichmann

Tom Jgrgensen

Kaj Erik Mortensen
Ida Barfod

Hans-Age Mortensen
Trine Stilling

Mads Jensen

Henrik Stilling

Baiba Hedegaard
Jorn Bendtsen

Jens Verner Ager
Kasper Beyer

Hans Jgrgen Madsen
Gunnar Pedersen
Bjarne Munkholm Hansen
Katrine Holst

Miriam Asvarisch

Flemming Munch Hansen
Jargen Kirkeby

Frits Hansen

Gordon Johnson

Nikolaj Lyngholm

Claus Clausen

Tid

Status: 12:54

29:46
33:12
37:25
41:30
43:08
45:52
50:32
52:49
54:09
55:03
55:11
59:07
59:37
1.05:24
1.05:31
1:10:52
1:12:58
1:19:15
1:33:17
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Udgaet
Udgaet



